Page: 3 of 7

2021-10-08 07:36:56 CST

Division of Corporations

12122023573

10/8/21, 9.33 AM

.



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H210003761653)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

2021 OCT - 8 PM 12: 58	To: From: **Enter	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 Account Name : C T CORPORATI Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (614)280-3338 Fax Number : (954)208-0845 the email address for this busin nual report mailings. Enter only ail Address:	ON SYSTEM	2021 OCT -8 AM SECRETARIANS TALLAHASS		
	an Class Em	ase. •• [10] 89				
		Foreign Limited Liability Company				
		Certificate of Status	0			
	ेंड	Certified Copy	l			
		Page Count	05			
		Estimated Charge	\$155.00			

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

1/1

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

LBAN INNOVATIONS LLC

 (Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company	must include "Limited	Liability Company," "I.	L.C., " or "LLC.")

New York		3.			_
(Jurischetion under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)		<u> </u>	(Fill numher,	iher, if applicable)	
·	(Date first mansacred business in Florida, if prior to r (See sections (0),0004 & 405 000), F.S. to determin	registration.) ne penalty hability)			
9931 Berry Dease Rd		9931 E 6	Berry Dease Rd	S 20	
net Address of Principal Office)		()	(arling Address)		_
Orlando, FL - 33825		Oriand	o, FL - 33825		* T
				HAS 60	Ĩ
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	5
				<u> </u>	Ľ,
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> accepta	ble)	: 27 FL	
Manag	NRAI Services, Inc.				
Name:		<u></u>			
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road				
	Plantation		33324 . Florida		
	(Слу)		(Lup code)		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been numed as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

BALServices, Inc. Karen FUG Suray USST SPAN NBAL Services, Inc.

S. For mitial indexing purposes, learnances, title in canacity and addresses of the primery members/managees or persons authorized to immage [up to sis (6) total]:

l'ille or Capacity;	Name and Address:	Litte or Capacity:	Name and Address:
h istanager	Name: Luis Banegas	Manager	Name:
⊖Member	Address: 9931 Berry Dease Rd	Member	Address:
DAsshorized	Orlando, FL 33835	Clauthorized	
Person		Person	
		ClOther	
⊐Minagei	Name	Manager	Nome:
©Member	Address:	L'Member	Address:
CAuthorized		[]Authorized	······································
Person		Person	
CiOther 💦	Clouw	i di dina di	È Other
Estamger	States.	II Munizger	Nariaci
UMenibor	Address.	Elshanisa	Acdress:
(II Authorized		Arthonized	
Perron		Person	
(TOther	<u> </u>	[] Other	DOther

Integring: Meper, Use an introduced to report more than sis (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purporter only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index, when filing your l'India Department of State Annual Report form.

9) Attached is a confficate of extraence, on more than 90 days old, duty authenticated by the official having costedy of records in the particulation under the law of which it is organized. (If the confficate is in a foreign longuage, a translation of the confficate index with of the translation and the solution of the confficate index with the translation and the solution.)

30. This document is a second or occordance with orthomody plats (1) (b). Fond, Subjects: Line aware duit any base and content submitted in a document to the Ormationy of State constitutes a third degree telens as provided for m 5.817.155. F.S.

Fris d. Bourges TR.

2021-10-08 07:36:56 CST

12122023573

Page 1 of 2

STATE OF NEW YORK					
	DEPARTMENT OF STATE				
	Certificate of Status				
I. ROSSANA ROSADO. Secretary of State of the State of New York and custodian of the records required by law to be filed in my office, do hereby certify that upon a diligent examination of the records of the Department of State, as of the date and time of this certificate, the following entity information is reflected:					
Entity Name:	LBAN INNOVATIONS LLC				
DOS ID Number:	5119437				
Entity Type:	DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY				
Entity Status:	EXISTING				
Date of Initial Filing with DOS:	04/13/2017				
Statement Status:	CURRENT				
Statement Due Date:	04/30/2023				
I certify that the following is a list of documents on file in the Department of State for said entity:					
Document Type:	ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION				
Date of Filing:	04/13/2017				
Entity Name:	LBAN INNOVATIONS LLC				
Date of Filing:	CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE (BY AGENT) 91/28/2019				
Document Type: Date of Filing:	CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE (BY AGENT) 01/28/2019				
	BIENNIAL STATEMENT 10/06/2021				

2021-10-08 07:36 56 CST

12122023573

Above space is left blank intentionally.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activity or practices of this entity.



WTTNESS my hand and official seal of the Department of State, at the City of Albany, on October 07, 2021 at 04:24 P.M.

ROSSANA ROSADO. Secretary of State

Brandon C. Hegles

By Brendan C. Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State

Authentication Number: 100000465490 To Verify the authenticity of this document you may access the Division of Corporation's Document Authentication Website at <u>http://comp.dos.ny.guy</u>

Page 2 of 2